

RE: WALK INTO MY FUTURE

We will be sponsoring **Walk Into My Future** and we hope your child will participate. This is a special event designed to help our students start saving for their higher education.

WHEN:

WHERE:

CONTACT:

As part of **Walk Into My Future,** we are asking our students to collect pledges from family members and neighbors. All of the money received will go into a CollegeChoice 529 Direct Savings Plan account for your child.

In order for your child to participate in the pledging process, **you must have** a **CollegeChoice 529 account.** If you haven't already done so, you can open an account:

Online: collegechoicedirect.com

By phone: Call 1.866.485.9415 for an enrollment kit; you can mail in the Enrollment Form

Asking for and collecting pledges is free, easy, and secure with Ugift[®] – Give College Savings. This service is available at no charge to every CollegeChoice 529 account owner. For information on Ugift, visit **collegechoicedirect.com.**

NOTE:

If you do not have access to a computer, we will be holding an Enrollment Night:

When:

Where:

We believe that this will be a wonderful experience for your student; one that will help them have the bright future they deserve.



\$529 DRAWING

Every child who participates in the Walk (and whose parent or guardian creates a Ugift event for the Walk) will be entered into a random drawing to win \$529 for college! (Certain restrictions apply. Alternative means of entry available.)

Learn more about the Walk and the chance to win \$529! walkintomyfuture.com/indiana

Learn more about CollegeChoice 529 collegechoicedirect.com

For more information about the CollegeChoice 529 Direct Savings Plan, call 1.866.485.9415 or visit www.collegechoicedirect.com to obtain a Disclosure Statement which includes investment objectives, risks, charges, expenses, and other important information; read and consider it carefully before investing. Upromise Investments, Inc. Distributor and Underwriter.

If you are not an Indiana taxpayer, consider before investing whether your or the beneficiary's home state offers any state tax or other benefits that are only available for investments in such state's qualified tuition program.

CollegeChoice 529 Direct Savings Plan (Plan) is administered by the Indiana Education Savings Authority. Upromise Investments, Inc. serves as the Program Manager and Upromise Investment Advisors, LLC, provides investment advisory services and recordkeeping and administrative services. Upromise Investments, Inc. and Upromise Investment Advisors, LLC have overall responsibility for the day-to-day operations, including marketing and distribution of the Plan. Dodge & Cox; Frontegra Asset Management, Inc.; The Vanguard Group, Inc.; and Western Asset serve as Investment Managers for the Plan. The Plan's Portfolios, although they invest in mutual funds, are not mutual funds. Units of the Portfolios are municipal securities and the value of units will vary with market conditions.

Investment returns are not guaranteed, and you could lose money by investing in the Plan.

© 2010 Indiana Education Savings Authority and Upromise Investments, Inc. Upromise and the Upromise logo are registered service marks of Upromise, Inc.All other marks are the property of their respective owners.



RE: WALK INTO MY FUTURE

Students...Don't' forget to get pledges from your family and neighbors for "Walk Into My Future." We'll be walking **[at recess, during gym class]** over the next **[X weeks/days]**. This is a wonderful opportunity to start saving for your college education. If you need more information, please see **[contact]**.

